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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS 
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2 

Merit list of candidates for admission in M.Sc. Mathematics (2023-2024) 

Reg. No. 
237701084 
237701130 

237701095 

237701131 

237701099 

237701068 

237401277 

237701146 

237701086 

237701130 
Rank Registration No. 

237701131 

237701068 

237701146 

237701086 

KANYA GURUKUL CAMPUS HARDWAR 

237701095 

237701099 

1. Error if any, subject to correction. 

Category : Open - All Categories (Female) 

Candidate Name 
Shivi Grewal 

Sonali Nishad 
Rashmi 

Reetu Kashyap 
Swati 

Priyanka 
Vishakha Saini 
Priyanka Maurya 
Neha Dhiman 

Rank Registration No. Name 

Name 
Sonali Nishad 

Reetu Kashyap 
Priyanka 

Priyanka Maurya 
Neha Dhiman 

Rashmi 
Swati 

Father's Name 
Harpal Singh Grewal 
Manish Nishad 

Mangeram 
Pawan Kashyap 

cO-PRDJNATOR 

Radhey Shyam 

KANYA GUKUL CAMPUS 
JVWALAPuiiRlOWAR 

Satish Kumar 

Category: OBC-104 

Rakesh Kumar Saini 

Mahendra Singh Maurya 
Manoj Kumar Dhiman 

Father's Name 

Manish Nishad 

Pawan Kashyap 
Satish Kumar 

Mahendra Singh Maurya 

Category : SC-102 

Manoj Kumar Dhiman 

Father's Name 

Mangeram 
Radhey Shyam 

Category 

5. Fee to be deposited at the time of admission on 03.08.2023: 13,350 (First Year) 

GEN 
OBC 
SC 

OBC 
SC 

OBC 
GEN 
OBC 
OBC 

Category 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

SC 

The reservation category certificate for OBC/SC/ST/EWS/PWD must be submitted at the time of counseling. The OBC 
certificate must be as per the Central Government List (NCBC list). 

Category 
SC 

3. The candidate is required to pay 1100/- as Counseling/ Processing fee (non-refundable) through the link which will be sent 
to you separately through SMS on the mobile number mentioned by you in the application form. 

4. The candidate is required to report on 03.08.2023 (Thursday) between 10:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M. in the Department of 
Mathematics & Statistics, Kanya Gurukul Campus, G.K.(DU), Haridwar for counselling with original documents. 
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