DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS KANYA GURUKUL CAMPUS HARDWAR

Merit list of candidates for admission in M.Sc. Mathematics (2023-2024)

Category: Open - All Categories (Female)

Rank	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Category
1	237701084	Shivi Grewal	Harpal Singh Grewal	GEN
2	237701130	Sonali Nishad	Manish Nishad	OBC
3	237701095	Rashmi	Mangeram	SC
4	237701131	Reetu Kashyap	Pawan Kashyap	OBC
5	237701099	Swati	Radhey Shyam	SC
6	237701068	Priyanka	Satish Kumar	OBC
7	237401277	Vishakha Saini	Rakesh Kumar Saini	GEN
8	237701146	Priyanka Maurya	Mahendra Singh Maurya	OBC
9	237701086	Neha Dhiman	Manoj Kumar Dhiman	OBC

Category: OBC-104

Rank	Registration No.	Name	Father's Name	Category
1	237701130	Sonali Nishad	Manish Nishad	OBC
2	237701131	Reetu Kashyap	Pawan Kashyap	OBC
3	237701068	Priyanka	Satish Kumar	OBC
4	237701146	Priyanka Maurya	Mahendra Singh Maurya	OBC
5	237701086	Neha Dhiman	Manoj Kumar Dhiman	OBC

Category: SC-102

Rank	Registration No.	Name	Father's Name	Category
1	237701095	Rashmi	Mangeram	SC
2	237701099	Swati	Radhey Shyam	SC

Note:

- 1. Error if any, subject to correction.
- 2. The reservation category certificate for OBC/SC/ST/EWS/PWD must be submitted at the time of counseling. The OBC certificate must be as per the Central Government List (NCBC list).
- 3. The candidate is required to pay ₹1100/- as Counseling/ Processing fee (non-refundable) through the link which will be sent to you separately through SMS on the mobile number mentioned by you in the application form.
- 4. The candidate is required to report on 03.08.2023 (Thursday) between 10:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M. in the Department of Mathematics & Statistics, Kanya Gurukul Campus, G.K.(DU), Haridwar for counselling with original documents.
- 5. Fee to be deposited at the time of admission on 03.08.2023: ₹13,350 (First Year)

CO-ORDINATOR
KANYA GUFUKUL CAMPUS
JWALAPUR-HARIDWAR

Peptt. of Mathematics & Statistics
Kanya Gurukul Campus

118/23.